
2024
SPONSORS &
PARTNERS

9

5 6

16

4 2

18

21

6 66 6 6

6 6

3

3 6

2

4

6

4

2

6 6

6

6 6 4 6

3

3

6

3

3

4 5 3

3

4

3

3 55

3

4

3

6

4

6

6

9
4

2 2 2 2 2 2 3 3

3 5 4

3

33

4 4 4

6

3

4 4 44 4 4 4

3

6

4 6

3

3

6 6

3 4

3

4

3

3

6

6 16

4 4 4

3 5 4

6

19 3

33

6

6
3

3

4

6

2 2

666

2

12

5

5

3 3

10

3 3

466

422
420

468

5

4

3 33

3 3

3

3 3

3 3

3

1.5

3.5

55

4 2

4

3

6

5

2

2

10

8

22

5

3

4

3

3

2

3 3

INFO

CHAMPIONSHIP
CAT SHOW

522520518516514PAT A CAT

438

442

424

464

462 460

426 428

458

480 472

476

388
300

338
344342318

314308

200

214 218
250

236

WHISKAS
STAGE

180184

124

188 176178 172

478 474

412

166168170 162164

258

334310

204

524

244

KITTY FACE
PAINTING

254 246

228 230 232 234

356 352

512 526 528 530

456

386 382

206

272280

KEY:

EXPO STAND (AVAILABLE)
EXPO STAND (BOOKED)
EXPO STAND (ON HOLD)
BREEDER
ADOPTION GROUP
VISITOR ATTRACTION
FOOD & BEVERAGE

WCWC

WC

W
C

W
C

W
C

WC WC WC

WC WCWCWCWCWCWCWCWCWC

WCWCWCWCWCWCWCWCWCWCWC

W
C

W
C

W
C

W
C

W
C

W
C

W
C

W
C

WCWCWC WC WC WC WC WC WC WC WC WC

500

350

50

SEATING

110

100

COFFEE CART
& FOOD VAN

PURRRFECT

MATCH

MAIN
ENTRY/EXIT

PAWS &
PROSECCO BAR

Please note: Floor Plan and stands subject to change in the best interests of the Festival at the Organiser’s discretion. Floor Plan date: 23 April 2024
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2024 STAND PRICES
Rate: $520 + GST per square metre

Corner loading: +5% (of total booking)
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2024 Sydney Floor Plan
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